The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INTERNATIONAL POSTER FUND 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$736.14
2024-12-12 Funding from HQ txn zZVHdObK $250.00 -$486.14
2024-12-12 Funding from HQ txn NQHgBb8 $50.00 -$436.14
2024-12-12 Funding from HQ txn zVHdVwy $1,000.00 $563.86
2024-12-12 Cost of 28 mailers paid for originally by Poster budget txn NQHgK5R $10.28 $574.14
2024-12-13 Mailers for Vihaan txn YRHOXLA -$21.79 $552.35
2024-12-19 International postage from Royal Mail txn d7HrVxo -$124.01 $428.34
2024-12-19 Emergency funding to Cascade YSWS txn EyHYa7E  -$10.00 $418.34
2024-12-19 Return of emergency funding to Cascade YSWS txn NQHE6pQ $10.00 $428.34
2024-12-19 70 mailers from The Envelope People txn wNH20zr -$30.96 $397.38
2024-12-20 20x red envelopes for Cascade YSWS txn 0eHQvGx $8.46 $405.84
2024-12-25 Posters to France, Singapore, Spain, Latvia, China, Brazil & the UK  txn qkHQPq6 -$59.81 $346.03

WITHDRAWN: $246.57. DEPOSITED: $1,328.74. $346.03

International Poster Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from International Poster Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.



